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Property

Light Colour

Input Lead

Lumens

CCT

Wattage

IP Rating

Input Lead Length (mm)
Voltage

Width (mm)

CRI

Cut Increment (mm)

Length (mm)

Value

Warm White

Premium

720

3000

9.6

20

2000

12

90

1000

Tel: 01626 333900
Email: info@swshardware.com

12V 120 LED Flexible Tape inc
Premium Input Lead -
1000mm/9.6W - Warm White

Variant code: LFS12120WW.1000P

Features

e 8mm width
e Available on 10 metre reels
e Maximum run of 10 metres
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